

Township of Langley

Fraser River Presentation Theatre 4th Floor, 20338 – 65 Avenue, Langley, BC

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID-2041-20 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Action ItemStatus:Evening MeetingFile created:10/22/2020In control:Township Council

On agenda: 10/26/2020 Final action:

Title: Reconsideration of Retail Cannabis Sale Application

La Fleur Holdings Ltd. - 27595 Fraser Hwy

File 6410-01

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. J.1 Darnell Law Group Reconsideration Request.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

10/26/2020 1 Township Council

Reconsideration of Retail Cannabis Sale Application

La Fleur Holdings Ltd. - 27595 Fraser Hwy

File 6410-01

That Council receive the request for reconsideration from

Rebecca Darnell, Darnell Law Group, regarding Retail Cannabis Sale Application La Fleur Holdings Ltd.